C9985
N2721
Q5871
R8246
A2610

D1720
D2995
R6225
Q9710
A0828

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 34 - 8th November 2024

£1000 WINNER
G2914 - AW Lord

£10 WINNERS
J Hallows N7499
Margaret Seddon Q2141
lan Barnes N1654
Robert Burns E1827
John Murphy Q4765
£5 WINNERS
Gail Holes P3530
Paul Cambridge C0546
Mary Gill X4866
O Knowles E5518
Steve Siddall B1197

Matthew Lawton
Carole Collier
Andrew Bowen
Diane M E Short
David Gwilliam

Michael Hillary
Andrew Dennis
Neil Micklethwaite
William Hurst
Elizabeth Cardall

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




