

WEEK 34 - 8th November 2024

£1000 WINNER G2914 - A W Lord

£10 WINNERS

C9985	J Hallows	N7499	Matthew Lawton
N2721	Margaret Seddon	Q2141	Carole Collier
Q5871	Ian Barnes	N1654	Andrew Bowen
R8246	Robert Burns	E1827	Diane M E Short
A2610	John Murphy	Q4765	David Gwilliam

£5 WINNERS

D1720	Gail Holes	P3530	Michael Hillary
D2995	Paul Cambridge	C0546	Andrew Dennis
R6225	Mary Gill	X4866	Neil Micklethwaite
Q9710	O Knowles	E5518	William Hurst
A0828	Steve Siddall	B1197	Elizabeth Cardall

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845